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Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Young Ones 141½ 89½ 343 67 29376 1351 498 6 369 344 347 1060 1246
2 Team Dijkhuizen 128½ 101½ 329 77 28920 1196 429 5 374 349 317 1040 1235
3 In de pocket 119½ 110½ 301 96 29053 1199 435 9 435 425 336 1196 1361
4 Pin Dealers 112½ 117½ 339 70 28505 1251 490 4 371 373 309 1053 1218
5 Team 1-3-5-9 100 133 320 83 28149 1089 397 5 347 324 328 999 1245
6 De Wiltho's 88 142 274 116 27836 1089 419 1 338 297 291 926 1190

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 In de pocket 490 480 391 1361 9 <---> De Wiltho's 426 385 379 1190 1
3-4 Pin Dealers 426 428 364 1218 4 <---> The Young Ones 431 406 409 1246 6
5-6 Team Dijkhuizen 439 414 382 1235 5 <---> Team 1-3-5-9 429 406 410 1245 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk24  01/04  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
Wk25  08/04  4- 2  1- 5  6- 3

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - The Young Ones
Joey Jansen 151 48 6801 45 201 543 147 152 156 455
Evert Kaal 192 19 2311 12 266 624 0
Tim Sanders 200 14 9629 48 279 705 222 192 191 605
Tonnie Kaal 209 7 6918 33 268 674 0

2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Selmar Veurink 165 38 3474 21 210 551 173 155 155 483
Heini Hendriks 179 28 11879 66 237 595 201 194 162 557
Michael Dijkhuizen 183 25 9382 51 237 636 0
3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 161 41 8698 54 214 555 0
Christian Gieling 178 29 10184 57 279 667 213 191 158 562
John Gieling 179 28 3228 18 224 614 158 182 151 491
Menno Holleman bk204 11 1268 6 245 640 0
4 - De Wiltho's
Thomas van der Veer 130 63 6277 48 179 461 0
Willem Boorsma 144 53 5200 36 214 504 159 161 156 476
Thom van Zimmeren 168 36 9084 54 267 628 179 136 135 450

5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 146 51 9258 63 207 490 173 145 172 490
Thijs de Vries 174 32 9446 54 257 595 174 179 156 509
Wim Egging 179 28 3236 18 205 579 0
Rob Rothengatter bk204 11 620 3 225 620 0
6 - In de pocket
Dennis Folman 142 54 6424 45 207 503 0
Theo Verwaal 159 42 4313 27 208 543 208 169 166 543
Steven Bosman 204 11 13495 66 300 741 227 256 170 653
Cor van 't Hoog bk208 8 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 435 In de pocket 374 Team Dijkhuizen 373 Pin Dealers
Scratch Series 1196 In de pocket 1060 The Young Ones 1053 Pin Dealers

Handicap Game 490 In de pocket 439 Team Dijkhuizen 431 The Young Ones
Handicap Series 1361 In de pocket 1246 The Young Ones 1245 Team 1-3-5-9

Men Scratch Game 256 Steven Bosman 222 Tim Sanders 213 Christian Gieling
Scratch Series 653 Steven Bosman 605 Tim Sanders 562 Christian Gieling

Handicap Game 267 Steven Bosman 252 Theo Verwaal 242 Christian Gieling
Handicap Series 686 Steven Bosman 675 Theo Verwaal 649 Christian Gieling

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 498 The Young Ones 490 Pin Dealers 435 In de pocket
Scratch Series 1351 The Young Ones 1251 Pin Dealers 1199 In de pocket
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Handicap Game 532 Pin Dealers 528 De Wiltho's 524 The Young Ones
Handicap Series 1423 The Young Ones 1416 De Wiltho's 1403 In de pocket

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Bosman 279 Christian Gieling 279 Tim Sanders
Scratch Series 741 Steven Bosman 705 Tim Sanders 674 Tonnie Kaal

Handicap Game 322 Steven Bosman 314 Christian Gieling 309 Thom van Zimmeren
Handicap Series 807 Steven Bosman 772 Christian Gieling 768 Tim Sanders

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Holleman, Menno 1268 6 211.33
Kaal, Tonnie 6918 33 209.64
Rothengatter, Rob 620 3 206.67
Bosman, Steven 13495 66 204.47
Sanders, Tim 9629 48 200.60
Kaal, Evert 2311 12 192.58
Dijkhuizen, Michael 9382 51 183.96
Hendriks, Heini 11879 66 179.98
Egging, Wim 3236 18 179.78
Gieling, John 3228 18 179.33
Gieling, Christian 10184 57 178.67
de Vries, Thijs 9446 54 174.93
van Zimmeren, Thom 9084 54 168.22
Veurink, Selmar 3474 21 165.43
Gieling, Leroy 8698 54 161.07

Verwaal, Theo 4313 27 159.74
Jansen, Joey 6801 45 151.13
Graafland, Tim 9258 63 146.95
Boorsma, Willem 5200 36 144.44
Folman, Dennis 6424 45 142.76
van der Veer, Thomas 6277 48 130.77
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Rothengatter, Rob 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0
van 't Hoog, Cor 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Steven Bosman 142.0 23.0 86.06 % 13495 66 204 300 741 227 256 170 653
Christian Gieling 112.0 25.0 81.75 % 10184 57 178 279 667 213 191 158 562
Tim Sanders 88.0 23.0 79.28 % 9629 48 200 279 705 222 192 191 605
Michael Dijkhuizen 83.0 24.0 77.57 % 9382 51 183 237 636 0
Thom van Zimmeren 81.0 32.0 71.68 % 9084 54 168 267 628 179 136 135 450
Leroy Gieling 78.0 23.0 77.23 % 8698 54 161 214 555 0
Tim Graafland 78.0 34.0 69.64 % 9258 63 146 207 490 173 145 172 490
Heini Hendriks 75.0 31.0 70.75 % 11879 66 179 237 595 201 194 162 557
Willem Boorsma 68.5 18.5 78.74 % 5200 36 144 214 504 159 161 156 476
Joey Jansen 68.5 22.5 75.27 % 6801 45 151 201 543 147 152 156 455
Dennis Folman 61.5 26.5 69.89 % 6424 45 142 207 503 0
Tonnie Kaal 55.0 11.0 83.33 % 6918 33 209 268 674 0
Thijs de Vries 52.5 31.5 62.50 % 9446 54 174 257 595 174 179 156 509
Thomas van der Veer 44.0 33.0 57.14 % 6277 48 130 179 461 0
Theo Verwaal 37.0 17.0 68.52 % 4313 27 159 208 543 208 169 166 543
Selmar Veurink 28.0 10.0 73.68 % 3474 21 165 210 551 173 155 155 483
Evert Kaal 25.0 2.0 92.59 % 2311 12 192 266 624 0
John Gieling 23.0 12.0 65.71 % 3228 18 179 224 614 158 182 151 491
Wim Egging 20.0 8.0 71.43 % 3236 18 179 205 579 0
Menno Holleman 12.0 2.0 85.71 % 1268 6 bk204 245 640 0
Rob Rothengatter 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 620 3 bk204 225 620 0
Andre van Huet 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Theo Schoenmaker 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Rothengatter 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Mark Giroldi 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antoni van Amerongen 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Vu 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Hendriks 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Gieling 0.00 % 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Cor van 't Hoog 0.00 % 0 0 bk208 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Wendy Veurink 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
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